
Koniak Kings of Dreams 6/3/2025

Koniak Kings of Dreams
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CZCH HCH ROMCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH Merci
La Azzaro Kings Of Dreams 2/27/2022

PLCH Razem Czy Osobno Next Germanika
6/11/2016

PLCH Magic Night Top Model De Rama 6/10/2013

I' M A Playboy Top Model De Rama 10/4/2009

Kimba Top Model De Rama 4/26/2011

Leokadia Next Germanika 12/1/2012

PLCH PLJCH Wiraz Germanika PKR.IX-44944
8/18/2004

LUXCH Crestars The Chozen One CCP PC 940476,
PKR.IX-50365 2/11/2004

MOLCH PLCH PLJCH BIHCH INTCH(FCI)
MNCH SRBCH Charlotta Kings Of Dreams

PKR.IX-81952 5/28/2018

CZCH DCH(Club) HCH LUXCH RUSCH UKRCH
MOLCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) MNCH

MKCH BGCH SRBCH MIGNON z Królestwa
Motyli PKR.IX-63368 11/14/2012

ROMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) MNCH CYCH
Shadow White Faberge 11/2/2008

PLCH BGCH Carmen Sovello 12/26/2010

HCH LUXCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH MOLJCH
INTCH(FCI) MNCH MKCH BGCH SRBCH
Falvara Sisi Milfra-Moravia PKR.IX-70306

3/3/2015

CZCH CZGCH SKCH SKGCH CZCCH Quartier
Latin Avokaduh 10/2/2009

CZCH CZGCH SKCH CZJCH SKGCH SKJCH
CZCCH Aniffe-Asaka Milfra-Moravia 8/21/2008

MOLCH PLCH PLJCH LADY Daisy Kings of
Dreams PKR.IX-88999 9/12/2020

CZCH DCH(Club) HCH LUXCH RUSCH UKRCH
MOLCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) MNCH

MKCH BGCH SRBCH MIGNON z Królestwa
Motyli PKR.IX-63368 11/14/2012

ROMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) MNCH CYCH
Shadow White Faberge 11/2/2008

PLCH PLJCH Wiraz Germanika PKR.IX-44944
8/18/2004

PLCH Camille z Gangu Lysych PKR.IX-43886
8/29/2003

PLCH BGCH Carmen Sovello 12/26/2010

LTCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Alen PKR.IX-46380 6/30/2005

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna (fci) Ejrene 7/30/2008

HCH LUXCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH MOLJCH
INTCH(FCI) MNCH MKCH BGCH SRBCH
Falvara Sisi Milfra-Moravia PKR.IX-70306

3/3/2015

CZCH CZGCH SKCH SKGCH CZCCH Quartier
Latin Avokaduh 10/2/2009

CZCH SKCH CZJCH YUCH MNJCH CZCCH
Solino's Member of Mohawk 10/18/2007

CZCH SKCH CZJCH SLOCH YUCH MNJCH
SKGCH CZCCH INTCH(FCI) MNCH Ishany Kisu

Avokaduh 2230 7/9/2006

CZCH CZGCH SKCH CZJCH SKGCH SKJCH
CZCCH Aniffe-Asaka Milfra-Moravia 8/21/2008

LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH PLCH LTJCH
INTCH(FCI) Martini Sua Sponte PKR.IX-45822

12/4/2004

CZCH SKCH CZJCH SKGCH SKJCH Nikita
Modry Kvet CMKU/CIN 1730/05 4/14/2005
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